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TC-240-
Part Number BM-RA-
D
3190-
Stock Code
6552
Interface BNC
Male
Gender
(plug)
Right
Orientation
Angle
PIM Rating
Impedance
50
(ohms)

Compatible with

FBT-240
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Max
Frequency 6
(GHz)

VSWR Freq <1.35:1

VSWR
Frequency 6
(GHz)

Coupling Nut  Knurl

Inner
Contact Solder

Attach

Outer
Contact Crimp

Attach

Body Finish  Alballoy
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Pin Finish

Length (mm)

Length (in)

Width (mm)

Width (in)

Weight (g)

Weight (Ib)

Gold

29.7

1.17

28.4

1.12

25.09

0.06

3/9


https://timesmicrowave.com/cables/fbt-240-coax-cables/

12/4/24, 5:05 PM TC-240-BM-RA-D | Times Microwave Systems

LMR-240

LMR-240-DB

LMR-240-FR

LMR-240-LLPX

LMR-240-MA

LMR-240-PVC

TCOM-240

TCOM-240-FR

Tools and Accessories

CST-240A Grounding Kits
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